
  

NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE

 

FEES CONCESSION (

SL. No. Name 
1 Dibyendu Mitra 
2 Alfa Yasmin 
3 Dipanwita Das 
4 Sayan Das 
5 Neha Kamal 
6 Abhijit Saha 
7 Pradipto Halder 
8 Siddhartha Chakraborty
9 Rajib Shil 

10 Ajoy Biswas 
11 Binoy Kr. Bayen 
12 Akash Kulu 
13 Sayan Halder 
14 Rishav Singh 
15 Arindam Samanta 
16 Rupsha Naskar 
17 Swarup Aich 
18 Rupkatha Dey 
19 Papia Prasad 
20 Sumona Mondal 
21 Subhankar Mondal 
22 Gourav Karmakar 
23 Payel Ganguly 
24 Sabnill Kewat 
25 Ishika Kar 
26 Ayush Das 
27 Wriju Majumder 
28 Bishnu Ganguly 
29 Shuvankar Mahinta 
30 Arijit Maity 
31 Manomoy Mondal 
32 Sayani Bhowmick 
33 Sanju Das 
34 Ronit Hock 
35 Rishikesh Santri 

 

NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE
(Under Graduate & Post Graduate Institution)

Affiliated to University of Calcutta 
Accredited by NAAC (B++) 

170/436, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD 
REGENT ESTATE – KOLKATA - 700092 

 
FEES CONCESSION (YEAR 2021-22) 

Subject Concession Amount (Rs)
B.Sc.(H) SEM VI 

B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI 
B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI 
B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI 
B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI 
B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI 
B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI 

Siddhartha Chakraborty B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI 
B.Com. (G) SEM VI 
B.Com. (G) SEM VI 
B.Com. (G) SEM VI 
B.Com. (G) SEM VI 
B.Com. (G) SEM VI 
B.Com. (G) SEM VI 

B.A. (G) SEM VI 
B.A. (G) SEM VI 
B.A. (G) SEM VI 
B.A. (G) SEM VI 
B.A. (G) SEM VI 
B.A.(G) SEM IV 
B.A.(G) SEM IV 
B.A.(G) SEM IV 
B.A.(G) SEM IV 
B.A.(G) SEM IV 

B.Com. (G) SEM III 
B.Com. (G) SEM III 
B.Com. (G) SEM III 
B.Com. (G) SEM III 
B.Com. (G) SEM III 

B.A.(H) SEM III 
B.A.(H) SEM III 

B.Com. (G) SEM IV 
B.Com. (G) SEM IV 
B.Com. (G) SEM IV 
B.Com. (G) SEM IV 

NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE 
(Under Graduate & Post Graduate Institution) 

Concession Amount (Rs) 
2260 
1905 
1905 
1905 
1905 
1905 
1905 
1905 
1560 
1170 
1170 
1170 
1560 
1560 

300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 

1560 
1560 
1560 
1560 
1560 

660 
660 
360 
360 
360 
360 



36 Sujata Debnath 
37 Payel Chakraborty 
38 Arindam Samanta 
39 Wriju Majumder 
40 Bishnu Ganguly 
41 Ronit Dutta 
42 Soumen Ghosh 
43 Bijay Debnath 
44 Natasha Peter 
45 Avijit Das 
46 Wrick Sengupta 
47 Payel Dey 
48 Dhananjay Mandal 
49 Somnath Naskar 
50 Tiyasha Nath 
51 Swarup Aich 
52 Srestha Sengupta 
53 Tapati Mukherjee 
54 Suparna Paul 
55 Avijit Saha 
56 Puja Das 
57 Dhananjay Mandal 
58 Tiyasha Nath 
59 Sayantani Kandra 
60 Rajib Biswas 
61 Ipsita Debnath 
62 Sangeeta Chakraborty 
63 Swati Das 
64 Sujata Debnath 
65 Arpita Saha 
66 Tania Saha 
67 Surajit Haldar 
68 Ayan Paul 
69 Sougata Nath 
70 Rishikesh Shaw 
71 Sayandeep Shaw 
72 Debojyoti Chakraborty 
73 Ronit Dutta 

No. of Students = 73

 (DR. SONALI BANERJEE JASH) 
PRINCIPAL 
NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE                                                                             

 

B.A.(H) SEM IV 
B.A.(H) SEM IV 
B.A.(H) SEM IV 

B.Com (G) SEM II 
B.Com (G) SEM II 
B.Com (G) SEM II 
B.Sc. (H) SEM IV 
B.Sc. (H) SEM IV 
B.Sc. (H) SEM IV 
B.Sc. (H) SEM IV 
B.Sc. (H) SEM IV 
B.Sc. (H) SEM IV 
B.A. (G) SEM IV 
B.A. (G) SEM IV 
B.A. (G) SEM IV 
B.A. (G) SEM IV 
B.A. (G) SEM II 
B.Sc. (G) SEM V 
B.Sc. (G) SEM V 
B.Sc. (G) SEM V 
B.Sc. (G) SEM V 
B.A. (G) SEM V 
B.A. (G) SEM V 
B.A. (G) SEM V 
B.A. (G) SEM V 
B.A. (G) SEM V 
B.A.(H) SEM V 
B.A.(H) SEM V 
B.A.(H) SEM V 
B.A.(H) SEM V 
B.A.(H) SEM V 

B.Com. (H) SEM V 
B.Com. (H) SEM V 
B.Com. (G) SEM V 
B.Com. (G) SEM V 
B.Com. (G) SEM V 

 B.Com. (G) SEM V 
B.Com. (G) SEM V 

No. of Students = 73 ; Concession Amount = Rs.70605/

NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE                                                                               
 

450 
450 
450 
360 
360 
360 

1720 
1720 
1020 
1020 
1020 
2730 

300 
300 
300 
300 
300 

1905 
1905 
1090 
1090 

640 
640 
640 
640 
640 
575 
575 
575 
450 
765 

1730 
1730 
1630 

720 
720 
720 
720 

Concession Amount = Rs.70605/- 

       



Annual Quality Assurance Report of NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE

YEARLY STATUS REPORT - 2020-2021

Part A

Data of the Institution

1.Name of the Institution NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE

Name of the Head of the institution DR. SONALI BANERJEE JASH

Designation PRINCIPAL

Does the institution function from its own
campus?

Yes

Phone no./Alternate phone no. (033) 2971 1874

Mobile No: 9433073789

Registered e-mail netajinagardaycollege@gmail.com

Alternate e-mail sonalijash67@gmail.com

Address 170/436 N.S.C. BOSE ROAD

City/Town REGENT ESTATE, KOLKATA

State/UT WEST BENGAL

Pin Code 700092

2.Institutional status

Type of Institution Co-education

Location Urban

Financial Status Grants-in aid

Page 1/108 17-05-2022 01:09:04



Annual Quality Assurance Report of NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE

access and download all e-materials in free of cost. All Science
departments have their own computers and laptop with internet
facilities. The ICT Smart Class Rooms and the related systems are
maintained by corresponding service provider as and when required.

File Description Documents

Upload any additional
information

View File

Paste link for additional
information

 
https://www.nndaycollege.com/maintenance-and-

utilization/

STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

5.1 - Student Support

5.1.1 - Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the
Government during the year

5.1.1.1 - Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the
Government during the year

84

File Description Documents

Upload self attested letter with
the list of students sanctioned
scholarship

View File

Upload any additional
information

View File

Number of students benefited by
scholarships and free ships
provided by the Government
during the year (Data Template)

View File

5.1.2 - Number of students benefitted by scholarships, free ships etc. provided by the institution /
non- government agencies during the year

5.1.2.1 - Total number of students benefited by scholarships, free ships, etc provided by the
institution / non- government agencies during the year

12

Page 31/108 17-05-2022 01:09:05



 

  

  

Yearly Status Report - 2019-2020

  
Part A

Data of the Institution

1. Name of the Institution NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE

 Name of the head of the Institution DR. SONALI BANERJEE JASH

 Designation Principal

 Does the Institution function from own campus Yes

 Phone no/Alternate Phone no. 03329711874

 Mobile no. 8961072139

 Registered Email netajinagardaycollege@gmail.com

 Alternate Email sonalijash67@gmail.com

 Address 170/436, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD

 City/Town KOLKATA

 State/UT West Bengal

 Pincode 700092

2. Institutional Status



utilization of physical, academic and support facilities, the institution
ensures optimum utilization of its resources. In fact, the premises being

shared by Netaji Nagar College which functions in the evening shift, there is
utmost utilization of space and other infrastructure. Electrical fittings in
classrooms and corridors , and toilet facilities commonly used by the two
Colleges are maintained in good condition by sharing of responsibility as

decided in the Co-ordination Committee meetings. Electricity bills and cleaning
expenses are shared by the two colleges.

https://www.nndaycollege.com/maintenance-and-utilization/

CRITERION V – STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

5.1 – Student Support

 5.1.1 – Scholarships and Financial Support

  Name/Title of the scheme Number of students Amount in Rupees

Financial Support
from institution

  FEES CONCESSION
ON NEED CUM MERIT

BASIS

  118   164665

Financial Support
from Other Sources

a) National   KANYASHREE
PRAKALPA (GOVT. OF

WB), SWAMI
VIVEKANANDA MERIT

CUM MEANS

  86   1901000

b)International   Nill   Nill   Nill

    View File

 5.1.2 – Number of capability enhancement and development schemes such as Soft skill development, Remedial
coaching, Language lab, Bridge courses, Yoga, Meditation, Personal Counselling and Mentoring etc.,

  Name of the capability
enhancement scheme

Date of implemetation Number of students
enrolled

Agencies involved

  Personal
Counselling and

Mentoring

  08/08/2019   179   College Teachers
Professional
Counselors

  Remedial Coaching   01/11/2019   71   College Teachers

    No file uploaded.

 5.1.3 – Students benefited by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the
institution during the year

  Year Name of the
scheme

Number of
benefited

students for
competitive
examination

Number of
benefited

students by
career

counseling
activities

Number of
students who
have passedin

the comp. exam

Number of
studentsp placed

  2019   CAREER
COUNSELLING

  Nill   80   Nill   Nill

    No file uploaded.

 5.1.4 – Institutional mechanism for transparency, timely redressal of student grievances, Prevention of sexual
harassment and ragging cases during the year

  Total grievances received Number of grievances redressed Avg. number of days for grievance



 

  

  

Yearly Status Report - 2018-2019

  
Part A

Data of the Institution

1. Name of the Institution NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE

 Name of the head of the Institution DR. SONALI BANERJEE JASH

 Designation Principal

 Does the Institution function from own campus Yes

 Phone no/Alternate Phone no. 03329711874

 Mobile no. 9433073789

 Registered Email netajinagardaycollege@gmail.com

 Alternate Email sonalijash67@gmail.com

 Address 170/436, N.S.C BOSE ROAD

 City/Town KOLKATA

 State/UT West Bengal

 Pincode 700092

2. Institutional Status



https://www.nndaycollege.com/maintenance-and-utilization/

CRITERION V – STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

5.1 – Student Support

 5.1.1 – Scholarships and Financial Support

  Name/Title of the scheme Number of students Amount in Rupees

Financial Support
from institution

  FEES CONCESSION
ON NEED CUM MERIT

BASIS

  36   136760

Financial Support
from Other Sources

a) National   KANYASHREE
PRAKALPA (GOVT. OF

WB)

  92   2178750

b)International   0   Nill   0

    No file uploaded.

 5.1.2 – Number of capability enhancement and development schemes such as Soft skill development, Remedial
coaching, Language lab, Bridge courses, Yoga, Meditation, Personal Counselling and Mentoring etc.,

  Name of the capability
enhancement scheme

Date of implemetation Number of students
enrolled

Agencies involved

  Soft Skill
Development (Basic

Computer
Application)

  03/09/2018   33   WEBEL

    No file uploaded.

 5.1.3 – Students benefited by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the
institution during the year

  Year Name of the
scheme

Number of
benefited

students for
competitive
examination

Number of
benefited

students by
career

counseling
activities

Number of
students who
have passedin

the comp. exam

Number of
studentsp placed

  2018   CAREER
COUNSELLING

  Nill   75   Nill   Nill

    No file uploaded.

 5.1.4 – Institutional mechanism for transparency, timely redressal of student grievances, Prevention of sexual
harassment and ragging cases during the year

  Total grievances received Number of grievances redressed Avg. number of days for grievance
redressal

  Nill   Nill   Nill

5.2 – Student Progression

 5.2.1 – Details of campus placement during the year

  On campus Off campus

Nameof
organizations

visited

Number of
students

participated

Number of
stduents placed

Nameof
organizations

visited

Number of
students

participated

Number of
stduents placed


