

NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE

(Under Graduate & Post Graduate Institution) Affiliated to University of Calcutta Accredited by NAAC (B⁺⁺) 170/436, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD REGENT ESTATE – KOLKATA - 700092

FEES CONCESSION (YEAR 2021-22)

SL. No.	Name	Subject	Concession Amount (Rs)
1	Dibyendu Mitra	B.Sc.(H) SEM VI	2260
2	Alfa Yasmin	B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI	1905
3	Dipanwita Das	B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI	1905
4	Sayan Das	B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI	1905
5	Neha Kamal	B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI	1905
6	Abhijit Saha	B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI	1905
7	Pradipto Halder	B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI	1905
8	Siddhartha Chakraborty	B. Sc. (G)Bio SEM VI	1905
9	Rajib Shil	B.Com. (G) SEM VI	1560
10	Ajoy Biswas	B.Com. (G) SEM VI	1170
11	Binoy Kr. Bayen	B.Com. (G) SEM VI	1170
12	Akash Kulu	B.Com. (G) SEM VI	1170
13	Sayan Halder	B.Com. (G) SEM VI	1560
14	Rishav Singh	B.Com. (G) SEM VI	1560
15	Arindam Samanta	B.A. (G) SEM VI	300
16	Rupsha Naskar	B.A. (G) SEM VI	300
17	Swarup Aich	B.A. (G) SEM VI	300
18	Rupkatha Dey	B.A. (G) SEM VI	300
19	Papia Prasad	B.A. (G) SEM VI	300
20	Sumona Mondal	B.A.(G) SEM IV	300
21	Subhankar Mondal	B.A.(G) SEM IV	300
22	Gourav Karmakar	B.A.(G) SEM IV	300
23	Payel Ganguly	B.A.(G) SEM IV	300
24	Sabnill Kewat	B.A.(G) SEM IV	300
25	Ishika Kar	B.Com. (G) SEM III	1560
26	Ayush Das	B.Com. (G) SEM III	1560
27	Wriju Majumder	B.Com. (G) SEM III	1560
28	Bishnu Ganguly	B.Com. (G) SEM III	1560
29	Shuvankar Mahinta	B.Com. (G) SEM III	1560
30	Arijit Maity	B.A.(H) SEM III	660
31	Manomoy Mondal	B.A.(H) SEM III	660
32	Sayani Bhowmick	B.Com. (G) SEM IV	360
33	Sanju Das	B.Com. (G) SEM IV	360
34	Ronit Hock	B.Com. (G) SEM IV	360
35	Rishikesh Santri	B.Com. (G) SEM IV	360

36	Sujata Debnath	B.A.(H) SEM IV	450
37	Payel Chakraborty	B.A.(H) SEM IV	450
38	Arindam Samanta	B.A.(H) SEM IV	450
39	Wriju Majumder	B.Com (G) SEM II	360
40	Bishnu Ganguly	B.Com (G) SEM II	360
41	Ronit Dutta	B.Com (G) SEM II	360
42	Soumen Ghosh	B.Sc. (H) SEM IV	1720
43	Bijay Debnath	B.Sc. (H) SEM IV	1720
44	Natasha Peter	B.Sc. (H) SEM IV	1020
45	Avijit Das	B.Sc. (H) SEM IV	1020
46	Wrick Sengupta	B.Sc. (H) SEM IV	1020
47	Payel Dey	B.Sc. (H) SEM IV	2730
48	Dhananjay Mandal	B.A. (G) SEM IV	300
49	Somnath Naskar	B.A. (G) SEM IV	300
50	Tiyasha Nath	B.A. (G) SEM IV	300
51	Swarup Aich	B.A. (G) SEM IV	300
52	Srestha Sengupta	B.A. (G) SEM II	300
53	Tapati Mukherjee	B.Sc. (G) SEM V	1905
54	Suparna Paul	B.Sc. (G) SEM V	1905
55	Avijit Saha	B.Sc. (G) SEM V	1090
56	Puja Das	B.Sc. (G) SEM V	1090
57	Dhananjay Mandal	B.A. (G) SEM V	640
58	Tiyasha Nath	B.A. (G) SEM V	640
59	Sayantani Kandra	B.A. (G) SEM V	640
60	Rajib Biswas	B.A. (G) SEM V	640
61	Ipsita Debnath	B.A. (G) SEM V	640
62	Sangeeta Chakraborty	B.A.(H) SEM V	575
63	Swati Das	B.A.(H) SEM V	575
64	Sujata Debnath	B.A.(H) SEM V	575
65	Arpita Saha	B.A.(H) SEM V	450
66	Tania Saha	B.A.(H) SEM V	765
67	Surajit Haldar	B.Com. (H) SEM V	1730
68	Ayan Paul	B.Com. (H) SEM V	1730
69	Sougata Nath	B.Com. (G) SEM V	1630
70	Rishikesh Shaw	B.Com. (G) SEM V	720
71	Sayandeep Shaw	B.Com. (G) SEM V	720
72	Debojyoti Chakraborty	B.Com. (G) SEM V	720
73	Ronit Dutta	B.Com. (G) SEM V	720

No. of Students = 73 ; Concession Amount = Rs.70605/-

ABJach

(DR. SONALI BANERJEE JASH) PRINCIPAL NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE

> Principal Netaji Nagar Day College Kolkata - 700 092



YEARLY STATUS REPORT - 2020-2021

Part A					
Data of the	Data of the Institution				
1.Name of the Institution	NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE				
• Name of the Head of the institution	DR. SONALI BANERJEE JASH				
• Designation	PRINCIPAL				
• Does the institution function from its own campus?	Yes				
• Phone no./Alternate phone no.	(033) 2971 1874				
• Mobile No:	9433073789				
Registered e-mail	netajinagardaycollege@gmail.com				
Alternate e-mail	sonalijash67@gmail.com				
• Address	170/436 N.S.C. BOSE ROAD				
• City/Town	REGENT ESTATE, KOLKATA				
• State/UT	WEST BENGAL				
• Pin Code	700092				
2.Institutional status					
• Type of Institution	Co-education				
• Location	Urban				
• Financial Status	Grants-in aid				

access and download all e-materials in free of cost. All Science departments have their own computers and laptop with internet facilities. The ICT Smart Class Rooms and the related systems are maintained by corresponding service provider as and when required.

File Description	Documents
Upload any additional information	<u>View File</u>
Paste link for additional information	https://www.nndaycollege.com/maintenance-and- utilization/

STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

5.1 - Student Support

5.1.1 - Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the Government during the year

5.1.1.1 - Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the Government during the year

84

File Description	Documents
Upload self attested letter with the list of students sanctioned scholarship	<u>View File</u>
Upload any additional information	<u>View File</u>
Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the Government during the year (Data Template)	<u>View File</u>

5.1.2 - Number of students benefitted by scholarships, free ships etc. provided by the institution / non- government agencies during the year

5.1.2.1 - Total number of students benefited by scholarships, free ships, etc provided by the institution / non- government agencies during the year

12



Yearly Status Report - 2019-2020

Part A			
Data of the Institution			
1. Name of the Institution	NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE		
Name of the head of the Institution	DR. SONALI BANERJEE JASH		
Designation	Principal		
Does the Institution function from own campus	Yes		
Phone no/Alternate Phone no.	03329711874		
Mobile no.	8961072139		
Registered Email	netajinagardaycollege@gmail.com		
Alternate Email	sonalijash67@gmail.com		
Address	170/436, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD		
City/Town	KOLKATA		
State/UT	West Bengal		
Pincode	700092		
2. Institutional Status			

utilization of physical, academic and support facilities, the institution ensures optimum utilization of its resources. In fact, the premises being shared by Netaji Nagar College which functions in the evening shift, there is utmost utilization of space and other infrastructure. Electrical fittings in classrooms and corridors , and toilet facilities commonly used by the two Colleges are maintained in good condition by sharing of responsibility as decided in the Co-ordination Committee meetings. Electricity bills and cleaning expenses are shared by the two colleges.

https://www.nndaycollege.com/maintenance-and-utilization/

CRITERION V – STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

5.1 – Student Support

5.1.1 – Scholarships and Financial Support

	Name/Title of the scheme	Number of students	Amount in Rupees		
Financial Support from institution	FEES CONCESSION ON NEED CUM MERIT BASIS	<mark>11</mark> 8	16466 5		
Financial Support from Other Sources					
a) National	KANYASHREE PRAKALPA (GOVT. OF WB), SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS	86	1901000		
b)International	Nill	Nill	Nill		
View File					
5.1.2 – Number of capability enhancement and development schemes such as Soft skill development, Remedial coaching, Language lab, Bridge courses, Yoga, Meditation, Personal Counselling and Mentoring etc.,					

Name of the capability enhancement scheme	Date of implemetation	Number of students enrolled	Agencies involved	
Personal Counselling and Mentoring	08/08/2019	179	College Teachers Professional Counselors	
Remedial Coaching	01/11/2019	71	College Teachers	
No file uploaded.				

5.1.3 – Students benefited by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the institution during the year

Year	Name of the scheme	Number of benefited students for competitive examination	Number of benefited students by career counseling activities	Number of students who have passedin the comp. exam	Number of studentsp placed
2019	CAREER COUNSELLING	Nill	80	Nill	Nill
		No file	uploaded.		
5.1.4 – Institutional mechanism for transparency, timely redressal of student grievances, Prevention of sexual narassment and ragging cases during the year					



Yearly Status Report - 2018-2019

Part A			
Data of the Institution			
1. Name of the Institution	NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE		
Name of the head of the Institution	DR. SONALI BANERJEE JASH		
Designation	Principal		
Does the Institution function from own campus	Yes		
Phone no/Alternate Phone no.	03329711874		
Mobile no.	9433073789		
Registered Email	netajinagardaycollege@gmail.com		
Alternate Email	sonalijash67@gmail.com		
Address	170/436, N.S.C BOSE ROAD		
City/Town	KOLKATA		
State/UT	West Bengal		
Pincode	700092		
2. Institutional Status			

CRITERION V – STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

5.1 – Student Support

5.1.1 – Scholarships and Financial Support

	Name/Title of the scheme	Number of students	Amount in Rupees	
Financial Support from institution	FEES CONCESSION ON NEED CUM MERIT BASIS	36	136760	
Financial Support from Other Sources				
a) National	KANYASHREE PRAKALPA (GOVT. OF WB)	92	2178750	
b)International	0	Nill	0	
No file uploaded.				

5.1.2 – Number of capability enhancement and development schemes such as Soft skill development, Remedial coaching, Language lab, Bridge courses, Yoga, Meditation, Personal Counselling and Mentoring etc.,

enhancement scheme	Date of implemetation	Number of students enrolled	Agencies involved
Soft Skill Development (Basic Computer Application)	03/09/2018	33	WEBEL

No file uploaded.

5.1.3 – Students benefited by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the institution during the year

Year	Name of the scheme	Number of benefited students for competitive examination	Number of benefited students by career counseling activities	Number of students who have passedin the comp. exam	Number of studentsp placed
2018	CAREER COUNSELLING	Nill	75	Nill	Nill
No file uploaded.					

5.1.4 – Institutional mechanism for transparency, timely redressal of student grievances, Prevention of sexual harassment and ragging cases during the year

Total grievances received		Number of grievances redressed	Avg. number of days for grievance redressal	
	Nill	Nill	Nill	

5.2 – Student Progression

5.2.1 - Details of campus placement during the year

On campus			Off campus		
Nameof organizations visited	Number of students participated	Number of stduents placed	Nameof organizations visited	Number of students participated	Number of stduents placed